PLCS-L2-XX-LA
FTTx Splitter, LGX 2 Svc, 2x2 1260nm - 1650nm, LC/APC, LGX
Page 1 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features:
• Single mode fiber optical splitter
• Packaged in standard LGX boxes for easy
deployment

Page 2 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
2. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PLCS-L2-02-LA FTTx Splitter, LGX 2 Svc, 2x2 1260-1650nm, LC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L2-04-LA FTTx Splitter, LGX 2 Svc, 2x4 1260-1650nm, LC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L2-08-LA FTTx Splitter, LGX 2 Svc, 2x8 1260-1650nm, LC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L2-16-LA FTTx Splitter, LGX 2 Svc, 2x16 1260-1650nm, LC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L2-32-LA FTTx Splitter, LGX 2 Svc, 2x32 1260-1650nm, LC/APC, LGX
3. Mechanical Diagrams
PLCS-L2-02-LA
PLCS-L2-04-LA
28.5mm